
                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    53  Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         (18:02.0  90:09.7 2:36.9)
================================================
  1      1  Katelynne Hart          12   16:34.6
  2      3  Audrey Allman           10   17:36.5
  3      4  Delaney Engel           10   17:48.7
  4     21  Ava Powell              12   18:58.4
  5     24  Anna Nickoley           10   19:11.5
  6   ( 42) Paige King              9    19:37.3
  7   ( 70) Olivia Cline            11   20:26.6

  2.    65  Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         (18:23.7  91:58.2 1:55.0)
================================================
  1      2  Samantha Poglitsch      11   17:12.5
  2      7  Kaitlyn Nenninger       12   18:04.9
  3     14  Haley Ansiel            12   18:39.3
  4     20  Becca Hauenstein        11   18:54.0
  5     22  Erica Emmerick          12   19:07.5
  6   ( 28) Mia Rucoba              12   19:13.8
  7   ( 45) Annie Macabobby         10   19:40.5

  3.    91  Elmhurst (York)                   (18:51.1  94:15.1 0:48.8)
================================================
  1     10  Katelyn Winton          10   18:27.9
  2     12  Bria Bennis             9    18:37.9
  3     13  Lydia Hickey            12   18:39.1
  4     27  Kathleen Buhrfiend      10   19:13.5
  5     29  Maureen Buhrfiend       9    19:16.7
  6   ( 33) Brooke Berger           9    19:20.5
  7   ( 34) Bella Swanson           10   19:20.7

  4.    99  Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         (18:40.4  93:21.9 1:43.0)
================================================
  1      5  Nora Wollen             11   17:49.7
  2      6  Josephine Welin         10   17:51.3
  3     16  Parker Hulen            11   18:48.5
  4     32  Maggie-Rose Baron       11   19:19.7
  5     40  Audrey Lewis            12   19:32.7
  6   ( 50) Avery Minnis            9    19:50.3
  7   ( 62) Jana Casey              12   20:07.7

  5.   104  Winnetka (New Trier)              (18:59.6  94:57.9 0:41.9)
================================================
  1     11  Bridget Forbes          12   18:30.4
  2     19  Emma Braband            11   18:52.6
  3     23  Marlee Fradkin          12   19:10.5
  4     25  Claire West             12   19:12.1
  5     26  Olivia Bhote            11   19:12.3
  6   ( 41) Elizabeth Ponko         11   19:33.4
  7   ( 49) Samantha Fellman        10   19:47.5

  6.   186  Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         (19:21.7  96:48.5 1:46.6)
================================================
  1      9  Ellie Grammas           9    18:10.8
  2     31  Sarah Jay               11   19:17.9
  3     43  Maeve Norman            9    19:37.6
  4     47  Hayes Flanagan          11   19:44.8
  5     56  Meghan O'Donoghue       10   19:57.4
  6   ( 65) Jenna Rekoske           12   20:15.8
  7   ( 83) Illiana Arroyo          11   20:56.2



  7.   194  Wheaton (North)                   (19:28.6  97:22.7 1:10.9)
================================================
  1     15  Sophie Daigle           12   18:40.1
  2     38  Sophia Spencer          10   19:27.6
  3     44  Eleanor Quinn           11   19:40.0
  4     46  Anna Roe                10   19:44.0
  5     51  Olivia Jeanette         12   19:51.0
  6   ( 78) Emily Burham            11   20:42.5
  7   ( 81) Ella Kannegiesser       12   20:49.8

  8.   207  Evanston (Twp.)                   (19:27.4  97:16.9 1:54.2)
================================================
  1      8  Hope Leman              11   18:05.8
  2     35  Gabrielle Horton        12   19:21.3
  3     52  Ella Gutierrez          9    19:53.4
  4     55  Ciara Connell           12   19:56.4
  5     57  Jadyn Denlow            12   20:00.0
  6   ( 66) Hannah Lipman           12   20:16.3
  7   ( 72) Eavan Norman            12   20:27.3

  9.   224  Park Ridge (Maine South)          (19:39.2  98:15.8 0:44.1)
================================================
  1     36  Maria Marcucci          10   19:25.3
  2     37  Tara Murphy             11   19:25.8
  3     39  MaryClare Koch          9    19:28.2
  4     48  Danielle Ammentorp      11   19:47.1
  5     64  Courtney Lee            12   20:09.4
  6   ( 75) Payton Tauber           11   20:38.5
  7   ( 93) Morgan Gioia            9    21:18.9

 10.   327  Villa Park (Willowbrook)          (20:17.8  101:28.8 0:41.2)
================================================
  1     58  Amelia Barrington       9    20:04.1
  2     60  Melissa Martinez        11   20:06.3
  3     61  Madeleine Wilkie        12   20:07.6
  4     69  Madeline Barrington     10   20:25.5
  5     79  Michelle Villalobos     12   20:45.3
  6   ( 94) Lily Weder              10   21:19.2
  7   (104) Daylee Braden           11   21:43.7

 11.   349  Lombard (Glenbard East)           (20:29.3  102:26.3 1:51.3)
================================================
  1     30  Allison Ihms            9    19:17.0
  2     68  Lorelai Freese          10   20:24.1
  3     80  Emily Anderson          12   20:46.5
  4     82  Ella Schindler          10   20:50.4
  5     89  Hannah Krause           12   21:08.3
  6   ( 96) Hailey Mecenas          9    21:26.2
  7   (113) Laura DeLatorre         12   22:05.5

 12.   351  Chicago (Taft)                    (20:32.1  102:40.3 2:52.9)
================================================
  1     17  Sydney Partyka          12   18:49.3
  2     54  Ella Chambers           11   19:55.1
  3     87  Estefania Pena          11   21:03.6
  4     90  Annalise Hankins        11   21:10.1
  5    103  Marie Keating           12   21:42.2
  6   (114) Karolina Blando         10   22:06.4

 13.   369  Chicago (Lane)                    (20:35.9  102:59.1 1:11.7)
================================================
  1     59  Daniela Martinez        12   20:05.5
  2     67  Kate McNamara           9    20:19.9
  3     74  Sophia Rivera           11   20:37.3
  4     77  Megann Lawlor           12   20:39.2
  5     92  Nora Leff               10   21:17.2



  6   ( 95) Fiona Glascott          11   21:21.5
  7   ( 97) Francesca Spingola      10   21:26.7

 14.   437  Chicago (Jones)                   (21:05.0  105:24.7 1:35.6)
================================================
  1     63  Julia Benes             11   20:08.3
  2     85  Katalina Menjivar       9    20:59.6
  3     86  Leah Murray             12   21:03.3
  4     98  Katie Murray            12   21:29.6
  5    105  Hastings BaCote         9    21:43.9
  6   (116) Dorothy Harbaugh        11   22:11.5

 15.   445  Chicago (Whitney Young)           (21:08.2  105:40.8 1:23.0)
================================================
  1     71  Charlotte Lawrence      12   20:27.0
  2     73  Adrienne Weiner         9    20:29.1
  3     88  Alex Burr               12   21:07.1
  4    106  Emma Young              11   21:47.6
  5    107  Marley Kravitz          11   21:50.0
  6   (112) Reese Hoffman           9    22:04.6
  7   (115) Sarah Craft             11   22:11.2

 16.   448  Franklin Park-Northlake (         (21:15.1  106:15.1 3:08.0)
================================================
  1     18  Stephanie Dominguez     10   18:50.6
  2    102  Madelyn Virzi           9    21:40.9
  3    108  Jillianne Legaspi       10   21:50.7
  4    109  Michelle Maldonado      10   21:54.3
  5    111  Alize Earnest           10   21:58.6
  6   (123) Julie Cruz              12   23:02.2
  7   (129) Nicole Virzi            11   26:19.2

 17.   487  Skokie (Niles West)               (21:30.0  107:29.9 2:18.4)
================================================
  1     53  Lily Carey              11   19:55.0
  2     99  Ela Kinaci              11   21:30.9
  3    100  Dia Patel               10   21:38.0
  4    117  Alexis Mazzenga         11   22:12.6
  5    118  Adriana Calalang        9    22:13.4
  6   (124) Nandini Shah            10   23:07.7
  7   (125) Elena Vaux              11   23:36.9

 18.   527  Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          (21:48.7  109:03.1 1:52.7)
================================================
  1     76  Sam Wadas               12   20:39.1
  2    101  Sarah Dambinbazar       10   21:39.8
  3    110  Zuzanna Gaik            10   21:57.6
  4    119  Maddie Reid             9    22:14.8
  5    121  Megan Shafar            10   22:31.8
  6   (122) Giselle Cordora Yane    10   22:41.3
  7   (126) Yenny Velazquez         12   24:24.2

 19.   550  Chicago (Lincoln Park)            (22:57.4  114:46.6 4:33.0)
================================================
  1     84  Adriana Perez           10   20:56.4
  2     91  Grace Sawin             10   21:14.2
  3    120  Lilliana Konrad         9    22:20.5
  4    127  Flora Kuehn             11   24:46.1
  5    128  Jaelyn Evans            12   25:29.4
  6   (130) Ana Bejarano            11   26:36.4
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                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 3133 Katelynne Hart     12   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         16:34.6  5:32 
    2    2 3344 Samantha Poglitsch 11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         17:12.5  5:45 
    3    3 3134 Audrey Allman      10   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         17:36.5  5:53 
    4    4 3135 Delaney Engel      10   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         17:48.7  5:57 
    5    5 3186 Nora Wollen        11   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         17:49.7  5:57 
    6    6 3187 Josephine Welin    10   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         17:51.3  5:58 
    7    7 3342 Kaitlyn Nenninger  12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         18:04.9  6:02 
    8    8 3077 Hope Leman         11   Evanston (Twp.)                   18:05.8  6:02 
    9    9 3373 Ellie Grammas      9    Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         18:10.8  6:04 
   10   10 3050 Katelyn Winton     10   Elmhurst (York)                   18:27.9  6:10 
   11   11 3393 Bridget Forbes     12   Winnetka (New Trier)              18:30.4  6:11 
   12      3001 Viviana Sanfilippo 11   Addison (A. Trail)                18:30.5  6:11 
   13   12 3051 Bria Bennis        9    Elmhurst (York)                   18:37.9  6:13 
   14   13 3052 Lydia Hickey       12   Elmhurst (York)                   18:39.1  6:14 
   15   14 3333 Haley Ansiel       12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         18:39.3  6:14 
   16   15 3305 Sophie Daigle      12   Wheaton (North)                   18:40.1  6:14 
   17   16 3188 Parker Hulen       11   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         18:48.5  6:17 
   18   17 3565 Sydney Partyka     12   Chicago (Taft)                    18:49.3  6:17 
   19   18 3105 Stephanie Domingue 10   Franklin Park-Northlake (         18:50.6  6:17 
   20   19 3390 Emma Braband       11   Winnetka (New Trier)              18:52.6  6:18 
   21   20 3338 Becca Hauenstein   11   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         18:54.0  6:18 
   22   21 3137 Ava Powell         12   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         18:58.4  6:20 
   23   22 3336 Erica Emmerick     12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         19:07.5  6:23 
   24   23 3395 Marlee Fradkin     12   Winnetka (New Trier)              19:10.5  6:24 
   25   24 3136 Anna Nickoley      10   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         19:11.5  6:24 
   26   25 3401 Claire West        12   Winnetka (New Trier)              19:12.1  6:25 
   27   26 3389 Olivia Bhote       11   Winnetka (New Trier)              19:12.3  6:25 
   28   27 3054 Kathleen Buhrfiend 10   Elmhurst (York)                   19:13.5  6:25 
   29   28 3345 Mia Rucoba         12   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         19:13.8  6:25 
   30   29 3057 Maureen Buhrfiend  9    Elmhurst (York)                   19:16.7  6:26 
   31   30 3167 Allison Ihms       9    Lombard (Glenbard East)           19:17.0  6:26 
   32   31 3364 Sarah Jay          11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         19:17.9  6:26 
   33   32 3191 Maggie-Rose Baron  11   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         19:19.7  6:27 
   34   33 3049 Brooke Berger      9    Elmhurst (York)                   19:20.5  6:27 
   35   34 3056 Bella Swanson      10   Elmhurst (York)                   19:20.7  6:27 
   36   35 3079 Gabrielle Horton   12   Evanston (Twp.)                   19:21.3  6:28 
   37   36 3216 Maria Marcucci     10   Park Ridge (Maine South)          19:25.3  6:29 
   38   37 3219 Tara Murphy        11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          19:25.8  6:29 
   39   38 3306 Sophia Spencer     10   Wheaton (North)                   19:27.6  6:30 
   40   39 3218 Maryclare Koch     9    Park Ridge (Maine South)          19:28.2  6:30 
   41   40 3190 Audrey Lewis       12   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         19:32.7  6:31 
   42   41 3399 Elizabeth Ponko    11   Winnetka (New Trier)              19:33.4  6:32 
   43   42 3138 Paige King         9    Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         19:37.3  6:33 
   44   43 3374 Maeve Norman       9    Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         19:37.6  6:33 
   45   44 3307 Eleanor Quinn      11   Wheaton (North)                   19:40.0  6:34 
   46   45 3340 Annie Macabobby    10   Wheaton (W. Warrenville S         19:40.5  6:34 
   47   46 3308 Anna Roe           10   Wheaton (North)                   19:44.0  6:35 
   48   47 3363 Hayes Flanagan     11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         19:44.8  6:35 
   49   48 3222 Danielle Ammentorp 11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          19:47.1  6:36 
   50   49 3391 Samantha Fellman   10   Winnetka (New Trier)              19:47.5  6:36 
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                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
                                 11/2/2019
                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   50 3189 Avery Minnis       9    Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         19:50.3  6:37 
   52   51 3311 Olivia Jeanette    12   Wheaton (North)                   19:51.0  6:37 
   53   52 3080 Ella Gutierrez     9    Evanston (Twp.)                   19:53.4  6:38 
   54   53 3263 Lily Carey         11   Skokie (Niles West)               19:55.0  6:39 
   55   54 3566 Ella Chambers      11   Chicago (Taft)                    19:55.1  6:39 
   56   55 3082 Ciara Connell      12   Evanston (Twp.)                   19:56.4  6:39 
   57   56 3372 Meghan O'Donoghue  10   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         19:57.4  6:40 
   58   57 3083 Jadyn Denlow       12   Evanston (Twp.)                   20:00.0  6:40 
   59   58 3293 Amelia Barrington  9    Villa Park (Willowbrook)          20:04.1  6:42 
   60      3242 Jade Benavides     9    Roselle (Lake Park)               20:04.8  6:42 
   61   59 3539 Daniela Martinez   12   Chicago (Lane)                    20:05.5  6:42 
   62   60 3288 Melissa Martinez   11   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          20:06.3  6:43 
   63   61 3290 Madeleine Wilkie   12   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          20:07.6  6:43 
   64   62 3192 Jana Casey         12   Oak Park (O.P.-River Fore         20:07.7  6:43 
   65   63 3519 Julia Benes        11   Chicago (Jones)                   20:08.3  6:43 
   66   64 3220 Courtney Lee       12   Park Ridge (Maine South)          20:09.4  6:44 
   67   65 3362 Jenna Rekoske      12   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         20:15.8  6:46 
   68   66 3078 Hannah Lipman      12   Evanston (Twp.)                   20:16.3  6:46 
   69   67 3533 Kate McNamara      9    Chicago (Lane)                    20:19.9  6:47 
   70   68 3163 Lorelai Freese     10   Lombard (Glenbard East)           20:24.1  6:49 
   71   69 3294 Madeline Barringto 10   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          20:25.5  6:49 
   72   70 3141 Olivia Cline       11   Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West         20:26.6  6:49 
   73   71 3597 Charlotte Lawrence 12   Chicago (Whitney Young)           20:27.0  6:49 
   74   72 3081 Eavan Norman       12   Evanston (Twp.)                   20:27.3  6:50 
   75      3256 Vaidehi Patel      10   Skokie (Niles North)              20:29.0  6:50 
   76   73 3598 Adrienne Weiner    9    Chicago (Whitney Young)           20:29.1  6:50 
   77      3214 Alyssa Valle       11   Park Ridge (Maine East)           20:36.4  6:53 
   78   74 3544 Sophia Rivera      11   Chicago (Lane)                    20:37.3  6:53 
   79   75 3221 Payton Tauber      11   Park Ridge (Maine South)          20:38.5  6:53 
   80   76 3044 Sam Wadas          12   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          20:39.1  6:54 
   81   77 3537 Megann Lawlor      12   Chicago (Lane)                    20:39.2  6:54 
   82   78 3310 Emily Burham       11   Wheaton (North)                   20:42.5  6:55 
   83   79 3289 Michelle Villalobo 12   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          20:45.3  6:56 
   84   80 3161 Emily Anderson     12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           20:46.5  6:56 
   85   81 3309 Ella Kannegiesser  12   Wheaton (North)                   20:49.8  6:57 
   86   82 3172 Ella Schindler     10   Lombard (Glenbard East)           20:50.4  6:57 
   87   83 3368 Illiana Arroyo     11   Wilmette (Loyola Academy)         20:56.2  6:59 
   88   84 3550 Adriana Perez      10   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            20:56.4  6:59 
   89   85 3525 Katalina Menjivar  9    Chicago (Jones)                   20:59.6  7:00 
   90      3243 Lauren Mack        12   Roselle (Lake Park)               21:01.0  7:01 
   91   86 3528 Leah Murray        12   Chicago (Jones)                   21:03.3  7:02 
   92   87 3567 Estefania Pena     11   Chicago (Taft)                    21:03.6  7:02 
   93   88 3595 Alex Burr          12   Chicago (Whitney Young)           21:07.1  7:03 
   94   89 3168 Hannah Krause      12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           21:08.3  7:03 
   95   90 3570 Annalise Hankins   11   Chicago (Taft)                    21:10.1  7:04 
   96   91 3552 Grace Sawin        10   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            21:14.2  7:05 
   97   92 3538 Nora Leff          10   Chicago (Lane)                    21:17.2  7:06 
   98   93 3229 Morgan Gioia       9    Park Ridge (Maine South)          21:18.9  7:07 
   99   94 3291 Lily Weder         10   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          21:19.2  7:07 
  100   95 3534 Fiona Glascott     11   Chicago (Lane)                    21:21.5  7:08 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                       IHSA Lake Park Sectional Meet
                    Lake Park East Campus, Roselle, IL
                      Hosted by Lake Park High School
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                                   GIRLS
Place TmPl No.  Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   96 3169 Hailey Mecenas     9    Lombard (Glenbard East)           21:26.2  7:09 
  102   97 3545 Francesca Spingola 10   Chicago (Lane)                    21:26.7  7:09 
  103   98 3527 Katie Murray       12   Chicago (Jones)                   21:29.6  7:10 
  104   99 3264 Ela Kinaci         11   Skokie (Niles West)               21:30.9  7:11 
  105      3002 Maddie Ford        10   Addison (A. Trail)                21:34.5  7:12 
  106  100 3267 Dia Patel          10   Skokie (Niles West)               21:38.0  7:13 
  107  101 3034 Sarah Dambinbazar  10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          21:39.8  7:14 
  108  102 3112 Madelyn Virzi      9    Franklin Park-Northlake (         21:40.9  7:14 
  109  103 3568 Marie Keating      12   Chicago (Taft)                    21:42.2  7:15 
  110  104 3292 Daylee Braden      11   Villa Park (Willowbrook)          21:43.7  7:15 
  111  105 3518 Hastings Bacote    9    Chicago (Jones)                   21:43.9  7:15 
  112  106 3596 Emma Young         11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           21:47.6  7:16 
  113  107 3602 Marley Kravitz     11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           21:50.0  7:17 
  114  108 3109 Jillianne Legaspi  10   Franklin Park-Northlake (         21:50.7  7:17 
  115  109 3108 Michelle Maldonado 10   Franklin Park-Northlake (         21:54.3  7:19 
  116  110 3035 Zuzanna Gaik       10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          21:57.6  7:20 
  117  111 3111 Alize Earnest      10   Franklin Park-Northlake (         21:58.6  7:20 
  118  112 3601 Reese Hoffman      9    Chicago (Whitney Young)           22:04.6  7:22 
  119  113 3162 Laura Delatorre    12   Lombard (Glenbard East)           22:05.5  7:22 
  120  114 3571 Karolina Blando    10   Chicago (Taft)                    22:06.4  7:23 
  121  115 3600 Sarah Craft        11   Chicago (Whitney Young)           22:11.2  7:24 
  122  116 3522 Dorothy Harbaugh   11   Chicago (Jones)                   22:11.5  7:24 
  123  117 3266 Alexis Mazzenga    11   Skokie (Niles West)               22:12.6  7:25 
  124  118 3269 Adriana Calalang   9    Skokie (Niles West)               22:13.4  7:25 
  125  119 3042 Maddie Reid        9    Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          22:14.8  7:25 
  126      3257 Gracy Shah         10   Skokie (Niles North)              22:15.2  7:26 
  127  120 3548 Lilliana Konrad    9    Chicago (Lincoln Park)            22:20.5  7:27 
  128      3005 Liz Jones          11   Carol Stream (Glenbard No         22:21.3  7:28 
  129      3018 Kennedy Young      9    Des Plaines (Maine West)          22:30.5  7:31 
  130  121 3047 Megan Shafar       10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          22:31.8  7:31 
  131  122 3045 Giselle Cordora Ya 10   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          22:41.3  7:34 
  132      3579 Tiffany Lam        12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             22:52.8  7:38 
  133  123 3106 Julie Cruz         12   Franklin Park-Northlake (         23:02.2  7:41 
  134  124 3270 Nandini Shah       10   Skokie (Niles West)               23:07.7  7:43 
  135      3019 Mae Lin McGing     11   Des Plaines (Maine West)          23:16.4  7:46 
  136      3581 Beila Cohen        10   Chicago (Von Steuben)             23:27.3  7:50 
  137  125 3272 Elena Vaux         11   Skokie (Niles West)               23:36.9  7:53 
  138  126 3043 Yenny Velazquez    12   Elk Grove Village (E.G.)          24:24.2  8:09 
  139  127 3549 Flora Kuehn        11   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            24:46.1  8:16 
  140      3585 Mary-Gheres Derama 10   Chicago (Von Steuben)             25:15.4  8:26 
  141      3584 Angelica Nieto     12   Chicago (Von Steuben)             25:20.4  8:27 
  142  128 3546 Jaelyn Evans       12   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            25:29.4  8:30 
  143  129 3107 Nicole Virzi       11   Franklin Park-Northlake (         26:19.2  8:47 
  144  130 3547 Ana Bejarano       11   Chicago (Lincoln Park)            26:36.4  8:53 
  145      3563 Yanin Zarate       9    Chicago (Schurz)                  30:34.8 10:12 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


